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Holiday Care School Year 2019-2020 

Dear Parents,  

St. Paul’s is trying something new regarding Holiday Care and in order to provide this service, we 
need to plan ahead for the entire school year.  

Below is a registration form stating the potential holiday care dates for Fall Break, Christmas, and 
Mardi Gras. The cost is $60 per day per child. 

Families interested in holiday care: 

 please fill out the form below 

 mark the dates needed and  

 return the registration form to the Business Office no later than Friday, September 18th. 
 

Criteria: If we have pre-enrollment of at least ten children per day, per section (Little Saints and Pre-
K-8th), we will offer Holiday Care for that day. 

We will notify you with the confirmed dates that we will provide care by Monday, September 23rd 
based on the criteria listed above.  

Once this has been determined, full payment for your Holiday Care package will be due to the 
Business Office by Friday, September 27th. 

 Drop-ins will not be accepted. 

 Fees are non-refundable.  

Thank you. 

______________________________________________________________________ 
Holiday Care Enrollment Form  
 
Child’s Name __________________________________________________________ 
 
Child’s Name __________________________________________________________ 
 
Child’s Name __________________________________________________________ 
Check box for dates you are requesting. 

FALL BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK MARDI GRAS 

Monday, Oct 7           Monday, Dec 23       Wednesday, Feb 26         

Tuesday, Oct 8         Friday, Dec 27       Thursday, Feb 27             

Wednesday, Oct 9         Monday, Dec 30       Friday, Feb 28                  

Thursday, Oct 10         Friday, Jan 3        

Friday, Oct 11         
 

Contact Person in case of an emergency _____________________________________ 

Work Phone  ____________________________________ 

Home Phone ____________________________________   v.3 (July 2019) 


